

## NETARHAT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL NETARHAT

## P.O- NETARHAT, DISTRICT- LATEHAR

(An Autonomous Institution under Societies Reg. Act 1860)
Ministry of HRD,
Govt. of Jharkhand

## **NOTICE INVITING TENDER**

Enquiry No- 174 Dated- 27.01.2015

Sealed tenders are invited on behalf of Netarhat Residential School, Netarhat from Companies, OEMs, Authorized Distributors, Dealers and reputed firms having relevant experience under two bid system i.e. Technical Bid & Financial Bid for setting of three Silent Power Generators in Netarhat Residential School campus situated at Netarhat, District- Latehar.

1.	Name of the Tender	Supply, Installation, Commissioning and
		Comprehensive Maintenance for 5 years of
		three Silent Power Generator Sets in Netarhat
		Residential School at Netarhat-835218,
		District- Latehar, Jharkhand
2.	Scope of Work	Supply, Installation, Commissioning and
		Comprehensive maintenance for 5 years of
		three 75 KVA or three 82.5 KVA Silent Power
		Generator sets at the school premises.
3.	Name and Address of the Office	Principal, Netarhat Residential School,
	Inviting Tender	Netarhat, P.O- Netarhat, District- Latehar
4.	Date of Publication of Tender on	27.01.2015 at 5 P.M.
	Website	
5.	Last Date and Time for receipt of Bids	20.02.2015 at 2.30 A.M
6.	Date of Opening of the Tender	20.02.2015 at 3 P.M
7.	Contact Persons with Details	1. Prof. B.S Mallik
		(Principal)
		Contact No- 06569 277644
		Email id-
		principal.netarhat@gmail.com
		2. Mr. Suharsh Kumar
		(Administrative Officer)
		Contact No- 06569 277644

Complete details could be seen on our school's website www.netarhatvidyalaya.com

Sd/-(Bimalanshu Shekhar Mallik) Principal Netarhat Residential School Netarhat